/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

IDAHO

BURLEY TRAP CLUB & SPORTING CLAYS

BURLEY, ID
8/13/2016
MILNER MADNESS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MILNER

MADNESS

33 Attended

CH NICHOLAS J KRAUS
RU MARK JOHNSON

M1 KELLY MUNSEE

AAl DEWEY A WATSON
Al BARK GARNSEY

Bl RICHARD B RANDKLEV
C1 FRED FINLAYSON

D1 CANYON BLAKESLEE
El JACKSON W ALLRED - Il
SJCH CANYON BLAKESLEE
VTCH RICHARD B RANDKLEV
SVCH DEWEY A WATSON
LYCH WENDY MUNSEE

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: MILNER

MADNESS
15 Attended

CH
M1
AAl
Al
Bl
C1
D1
SJCH
VTCH
LYCH
LYRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

MARK JOHNSON
NICHOLAS J KRAUS
DEE SEARLES
AUBRA EVANS

JEFF SIGMON

PETE F SESSELMAN
CANYON BLAKESLEE
CANYON BLAKESLEE
JEFF SIGMON
LORRAINE WILCOX
WENDY MUNSEE

MILNER MADNESS

28 Attended

CH SKIP HUETT

M1 KELLY MUNSEE

AAl  DEE SEARLES

Al BARK GARNSEY

B1 JEFF SIGMON

C1 JIM CAPPS

D1 ADAM REGNER

E1 JACKSON W ALLRED - Il
SICH CANYON BLAKESLEE
VTCH LORRAINE WILCOX
SVCH BARK GARNSEY
LYCH LORRAINE WILCOX
SSCH  DICK MANDEVILLE

BLACK DOG CLAYS, INC.
BOISE, ID
8/20/2016

SUPER SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER

SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT
43 Attended

CH

JOEL LOFTIS

August 2016 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

94
93
87
87
83
83
77
89
75
89
83
87
72

45
44
39
39
39
35
44
44
39
30
24

48
48
46
45
42
46
44
36
44
44
45
44
33

98
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